



\$~13

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 6748/2023 and CM APPL. Nos. 26396/2023, 45772/2023
and 29144/2024

M/S MOETS BAR-B-QUE Petitioner
Through: Mr.____, Advocate
(appearance not given)

versus

SH. KAMLAPATI AND 83 ORS Respondents
Through: Sh.Rajesh Narang, Ms. Anupama C
Narang along with workmen

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA DHARI SINGH

% **ORDER**
30.05.2024

At request, list on 5th July, 2024.

CHANDRA DHARI SINGH, J

MAY 30, 2024
SV/RYP

Click here to check corrigendum, if any