



\$~47

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ W.P.(C) 6748/2023, CM APPL. 26396/2023, 45772/2023,
29144/2024, 37141/2024, 43178/2024 & 43180/2024

M/S MOETS BAR-B-QUE

.....Petitioner

Through: Mr. Gurbaksh Singh and Mr. V.N.
Sharma, Advocates.

versus

SH. KAMLAPATI AND 83 ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Ms. Anupama Narang, Advocate with
Workmen.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE TARA VITASTA GANJU

ORDER

%

31.07.2024

1. List on 11.09.2024.
2. Interim order to continue till the next date of hearing.

TARA VITASTA GANJU, J

JULY 31, 2024/pa

Click here to check corrigendum, if any