



\$~43

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

W.P.(C) 6748/2023, CM APPL. 26396/2023, CM APPL. 45772/2023,
CM APPL. 29144/2024, CM APPL. 37141/2024,
CM APPL. 43178/2024, CM APPL. 43180/2024,
CM APPL. 53005/2024, CM APPL. 70803/2024,
CM APPL. 9667-9669/2025 and CM APPL. 9672-9673/2025
M/S MOETS BAR-B-QUEPetitioner

Through: Mr.Gurbaksh Singh and Mr.V.N.
Sharma, Advocates

versus

SH. KAMLAPATI AND 83 ORS

.....Respondents

Through: Mr. Vivek Tandon, Ms.L. Bagga,
Ms.Laxmi Gupta and Ms.Pooja Giri, Advocates

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANOJ KUMAR OHRI

ORDER

%

13.05.2026

At joint request, list on 03.08.2026.

MANOJ KUMAR OHRI, J

MAY 13, 2026

na